STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 214 BUS: 21-004

Run ID:
Run Description:

HUM 001
TO HUWVPHRI ES (DOB, HUM ES PU

Stop Time Stop Location

06:02 AM METRO BASE

06:28 AM 2520 JONESBORO RD SE @ TRAILER PARK

06:31 AM REBEL FORREST DR SE & REDFORD DR. SE

06:32 AM REDFORD DR SE & NATHAN DR SE

06:34 AM STONEWALL DR SE, 30315 & OHARA PL SE, 30315

06:34 AM STONEWALL DR SE & VALLEY VIEW RD SE

06:35 AM LOCUST LN SE,30315 & REGIS RD SE,30315

06:38 AM 962 CONSTITUTION RD SE, 30315 @ CONSTITUTION APTS
06:40 AM RACHAEL ST SE,30315 & HAVEN ST SE,30315

06:41 AM BELHAVEN LN SE,30315 & LEE ANDREWS AVE SE,30315
06:45 AM GRANGE DR SE,30315 & GRANGE CT SE,30315

06:47 AM 604 THOMASVILLE BLVD SE, 30315

06:55 AM RICHMOND AVE SE,30315 & SOUTH BEND AVE SE,30315
06:57 AM JORDAN ST SE,30315 & LAKEWOOD TER SE,30315
06:58 AM 2021 CONRAD AVE SE,30315

06:59 AM MEADOR AVE SE,30315 & WILLIAM NYE DR SE,30315
07:01 AM BROWNS MILL RD SE, 30315 & TROY ST SE, 30315

07:04 AM BROWNS MILL RD SE, 30315 & ADELLE ST SE, 30315
07:07 AM 2286 BROWNS MILL RD SE, 30315

07:13 AM 445 CLEVELAND AVE SE,30354

07:20 AM CLEVELAND AVE SE, 30354 & FAIRLANE DR SE, 30354
07:25 AM SCHOOL: HUMPHRIES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: HUM 101

Run Description:

FROM HUMPHRI ES (DOB, HUM) ES PU

Stop Time Stop Location

02:07 PM Deadhead - CONLEY RD SE & OLD FOREST PARK RD SE, 30354
02:15 PM SCHOOL: HUMPHRIES ELEMENTARY

02:34 PM 445 CLEVELAND AVE SE,30354

02:42 PM CLEVELAND AVE SE, 30354 & FAIRLANE DR SE, 30354
02:47 PM 2520 JONESBORO RD SE @ TRAILER PARK

02:49 PM 2286 BROWNS MILL RD SE, 30315

02:53 PM BROWNS MILL RD SE, 30315 & ADELLE ST SE, 30315
02:55 PM BROWNS MILL RD SE, 30315 & TROY ST SE, 30315
02:57 PM MEADOR AVE SE,30315 & WILLIAM NYE DR SE,30315
02:58 PM 2021 CONRAD AVE SE,30315

Page



03:00 PM
03:02 PM
03:11 PM
03:13 PM
03:15 PM
03:17 PM
03:22 PM
03:25 PM
03:26 PM
03:27 PM
03:29 PM
03:30 PM
03:43 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

JORDAN ST SE,30315 & LAKEWOOD TER SE,30315
RICHMOND AVE SE,30315 & SOUTH BEND AVE SE,30315
604 THOMASVILLE BLVD SE, 30315

GRANGE DR SE,30315 & GRANGE CT SE,30315
BELHAVEN LN SE,30315 & LEE ANDREWS AVE SE,30315
RACHAEL ST SE,30315 & HAVEN ST SE,30315

962 CONSTITUTION RD SE, 30315 @ CONSTITUTION APTS
LOCUST LN SE,30315 & REGIS RD SE,30315
STONEWALL DR SE & VALLEY VIEW RD SE
STONEWALL DR SE, 30315 & OHARA PL SE, 30315
REDFORD DR SE & NATHAN DR SE

REBEL FORREST DR SE & REDFORD DR. SE

METRO BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 215 BUS: 24-024

Run ID:
Run Description:

HUM 002
TO HUMPHRI ES (DOB, CLE) ES PU

Stop Time Stop Location

06:12 AM CLASS ROOM 1661 METROPOLITAN PKY SW,3031

06:39 AM 635 MCWILLIAMS RD SE, 30315

06:44 AM MCWILLIAMS RD SE, 30315 & CAREY DR SE, 30315

06:48 AM CAREY DR SE & BURROUGHS AVE SE

06:49 AM CAREY DR SE & JERNIGAN DR SE

06:52 AM SWALLOW CIR SE,30315 & FINCH DR SE,30315

06:56 AM 2191 SARGENT PL SE,30315

06:57 AM BROWNS MILL RD SE, 30315 & CAREY DR SE, 30315

06:58 AM BROWNS MILL RD SE, 30315 & SARGENT DR SE, 30315
07:00 AM LINDA LN SE,30315 & LYDIA DR SE,30315

07:03 AM 2248 BAYWOOD DR SE, 30315

07:04 AM 2447 BAYWOOD DR SE, 30315

07:07 AM 2637 OLD HAPEVILLE RD SW,30315

07:07 AM 2745 OLD HAPEVILLE RD SW, 30354 @ SUMMERDALE APTS
07:09 AM EMPIRE BLVD SW, 30354 & MT ZION RD SW, 30354

07:11 AM MACON DR SE,30354 & MACON PL SE,30354

07:12 AM 183 MT ZION RD SE @ AVALON RIDGE APTS PART B OF 697
07:15 AM 50 MT ZION RD SW,30354

07:16 AM MT ZION RD SW & HIGHBURY TRL SW,30354

07:17 AM HAPEVILLE RD SW, 30354 & WATERS RD SW, 30354

07:17 AM 2786 OLD HAPEVILLE RD SW, 30354 @ SPRINGVIEW APTS (ENTRANCE)
07:18 AM MACON DR SE, 30354 & WATERS RD SW, 30354

07:19 AM 2662 MACON DR SW, 30315

07:25 AM SCHOOL: HUMPHRIES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: HUM 102

Run Description:

FROM HUMPHRI ES (DOB, CLE) ES PU

Stop Time Stop Location

02:08 PM Deadhead - CLEVELAND AVE SW,30315 & DEARWOOD DR SW,30315
02:15 PM SCHOOL: HUMPHRIES ELEMENTARY

02:35 PM 2662 MACON DR SW, 30315

02:38 PM MACON DR SE, 30354 & WATERS RD SW, 30354

02:40 PM 2786 OLD HAPEVILLE RD SW, 30354 @ SPRINGVIEW APTS (ENTRANCE)
02:44 PM HAPEVILLE RD SW, 30354 & WATERS RD SW, 30354

02:46 PM MT ZION RD SW & HIGHBURY TRL SW,30354

02:46 PM 50 MT ZION RD SW,30354

Page



02:47 PM
02:50 PM
02:59 PM
03:04 PM
03:08 PM
03:12 PM
03:13 PM
03:16 PM
03:20 PM
03:24 PM
03:25 PM
03:29 PM
03:33 PM
03:33 PM
03:35 PM
03:35 PM
03:47 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

183 MT ZION RD SE @ AVALON RIDGE APTS PART B OF 697
MACON DR SE,30354 & MACON PL SE,30354

EMPIRE BLVD SW, 30354 & MT ZION RD SW, 30354

2745 OLD HAPEVILLE RD SW, 30354 @ SUMMERDALE APTS
2637 OLD HAPEVILLE RD SW,30315

2447 BAYWOOD DR SE,30315

2248 BAYWOOD DR SE,30315

LINDA LN SE,30315 & LYDIA DR SE,30315

BROWNS MILL RD SE, 30315 & SARGENT DR SE, 30315
BROWNS MILL RD SE, 30315 & CAREY DR SE, 30315

2191 SARGENT PL SE,30315

SWALLOW CIR SE,30315 & FINCH DR SE,30315

CAREY DR SE & JERNIGAN DR SE

CAREY DR SE & BURROUGHS AVE SE

MCWILLIAMS RD SE, 30315 & CAREY DR SE, 30315

635 MCWILLIAMS RD SE, 30315

METRO BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 216 BUS: 20-978

Run ID:
Run Description:

HUM 003
TO HUMPHRI ES (HAE) ES PU

Stop Time Stop Location

06:32 AM METRO BASE

06:57 AM PENNINGTON CIR SE & WARD DR SE

06:58 AM EMPIRE BLVD SW, 30354 & GLENROSE CIR SW, 30354

07:04 AM 3376 BROWNS MILL RD SE, 30354

07:05 AM MACEDONIA RD SE, 30354 & RENAULT RD SE, 30354

07:09 AM 925 CONLEY RD SE @ 2ND DRIVEWAY COLONY SQUARE

07:09 AM FORREST PARK RD SE, 30354 & FOREST VALLEY DR SE, 30354
07:11 AM LITTLE HAMPTON CT SE,30354 & OAKSHIRE WAY SE,30354(HILL TOP)
07:14 AM EISENHOWER CIR SE,30354 & ROOSEVELT DR SE,30354

07:15 AM EISENHOWER CIR SE,30354 & FILLMORE RD SE,30354

07:16 AM FORREST PARK RD SE, 30354 & COLUMBIA HILL APT ENT SE, 30354
07:18 AM FORREST CIR SE,30354 & FORREST PARK RD SE,30354

07:21 AM GAYLES CT SE,30354 & KING SMITH RD SE,30354

07:25 AM SCHOOL: HUMPHRIES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: HUM 103

Run Description:

FROM HUMPHRI ES (HAE) ES PU

Stop Time Stop Location

02:07 PM Deadhead - 2520 JONESBORO RD SE,30315 (COLONY SOUTH)

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HUMPHRIES ELEMENTARY

02:33 PM GAYLES CT SE,30354 & KING SMITH RD SE,30354

02:37 PM FORREST CIR SE,30354 & FORREST PARK RD SE,30354

02:41 PM FORREST PARK RD SE, 30354 & COLUMBIA HILL APT ENT SE, 30354
02:45 PM EISENHOWER CIR SE,30354 & FILLMORE RD SE,30354

02:45 PM EISENHOWER CIR SE,30354 & ROOSEVELT DR SE,30354

02:49 PM LITTLE HAMPTON CT SE,30354 & OAKSHIRE WAY SE,30354(HILL TOP)
02:53 PM FORREST PARK RD SE, 30354 & FOREST VALLEY DR SE, 30354
02:57 PM 925 CONLEY RD SE @ 2ND DRIVEWAY COLONY SQUARE

03:05 PM MACEDONIA RD SE, 30354 & RENAULT RD SE, 30354

03:11 PM 3376 BROWNS MILL RD SE, 30354

03:14 PM EMPIRE BLVD SW, 30354 & GLENROSE CIR SW, 30354

03:17 PM PENNINGTON CIR SE & WARD DR SE

03:28 PM METRO BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 217 BUS: 21-007

Run ID:
Run Description:

HUM 004
TO HUWPHRI ES (HUT) ES PU

Stop Time Stop Location

06:33 AM METRO BASE

06:54 AM BEELER DR SW,30315 & CONNELL AVE SW,30315

06:55 AM 501 CONNELL AVE SW @ TRAILER PARK

07:00 AM AVERY RD SW, 30315 & METROPOLITAN PKY SW, 30315
07:02 AM AVERY RD SW,30315 & PERKERSON RD SW,30315

07:03 AM PERKERSON RD SW, 30315 & LANGSTON DR SW, 30315
07:04 AM SPRINGDALE CIR SW, 30315 & SPRINGDALE RD SW, 30315
07:04 AM SPRINGDALE PL SW, 30315 & SPRINGDALE RD SW, 30315
07:05 AM PEGG RD SW,30315 & SPRINGDALE CIR SW,30315

07:06 AM PEGG RD SW, 30315 & SPRINGDALE RD SW, 30315

07:06 AM PEGG RD SW, 30315 & PERKERSON RD SW, 30315

07:08 AM BAXTER RD SW, 30315 & GAINER RD SW, 30315

07:10 AM PERKERSON RD SW, 30315 & QUAKER ST SW, 30315
07:12 AM 2611 SPRINGDALE RD SW, 30315 @ TRINITY TOWERS
07:15 AM JEFFERSON AVE SW, 30315 & SPRINGDALE RD SW, 30315
07:25 AM SCHOOL: HUMPHRIES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: HUM 104

Run Description:

FROM HUMPHRI ES (HUT) ES PU

Stop Time Stop Location

02:05 PM Deadhead - 754 THOMASVILLE BLVD SE, 30315

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HUMPHRIES ELEMENTARY

02:39 PM JEFFERSON AVE SW, 30315 & SPRINGDALE RD SW, 30315
02:42 PM 2611 SPRINGDALE RD SW, 30315 @ TRINITY TOWERS
02:47 PM PERKERSON RD SW, 30315 & QUAKER ST SW, 30315
02:48 PM BAXTER RD SW, 30315 & GAINER RD SW, 30315

02:50 PM PEGG RD SW, 30315 & PERKERSON RD SW, 30315

02:50 PM PEGG RD SW, 30315 & SPRINGDALE RD SW, 30315

02:50 PM PEGG RD SW,30315 & SPRINGDALE CIR SW,30315

02:53 PM SPRINGDALE PL SW, 30315 & SPRINGDALE RD SW, 30315
02:56 PM SPRINGDALE CIR SW, 30315 & SPRINGDALE RD SW, 30315
02:59 PM PERKERSON RD SW, 30315 & LANGSTON DR SW, 30315
03:02 PM AVERY RD SW,30315 & PERKERSON RD SW,30315

03:04 PM AVERY RD SW, 30315 & METROPOLITAN PKY SW, 30315
03:07 PM 501 CONNELL AVE SW @ TRAILER PARK

03:07 PM BEELER DR SW,30315 & CONNELL AVE SW,30315

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

03:14 PM METRO BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Run ID: HUM 005

Run Description: TO HUNPHR' ES ( H'JT) ES PU

Stop Time Stop Location

06:50 AM METRO BASE

07:11 AM 532 CLEVELAND AVE SW,30315

07:11 AM CLEVELAND AVE SW, 30315 & DEARWOOD DR SW, 30315
07:15 AM 2788 FORREST HILLS DR SW, 30315@ TRAVEL INN
07:16 AM 1ST AVE SW,30315 & GRAND AVE SW,30315

07:18 AM 3RD AVE SW, 30315 & 8TH ST SW, 30315

07:25 AM SCHOOL: HUMPHRIES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: HUM 105

Run Description: FROVI FROVI HUNPHR' ES ( H'JT) ES PU

Stop Time Stop Location

02:15 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: HUMPHRIES ELEMENTARY
02:15 PM SCHOOL: HUMPHRIES ELEMENTARY

02:38 PM 3RD AVE SW, 30315 & 8TH ST SW, 30315

02:39 PM 1ST AVE SW,30315 & GRAND AVE SW,30315

02:41 PM 2788 FORREST HILLS DR SW, 30315@ TRAVEL INN
02:45 PM CLEVELAND AVE SW, 30315 & DEARWOOD DR SW, 30315
02:49 PM 532 CLEVELAND AVE SW,30315

02:58 PM METRO BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:219 BUS: 21-013

Run ID:
Run Description:

HUM 006
TO HUWPHRI ES (HUT) ES PU

Stop Time Stop Location

06:43 AM METRO BASE

06:58 AM 2956 SPRINGDALE RD SW, 30315 @ HIDDEN OAKS APARTMENTS
06:58 AM SOLOMON'S TEMPLE 2836 SPRINGDALE RD SW 30315
07:02 AM STEVE DR SW & WANDA CIR SW

07:02 AM STEVE DR SW & DIANA DR SW

07:03 AM DIANA DR SW,30315 & WANDA CIR SW,30315

07:05 AM GRAND AVE SW, 30315 & OLD JONESBORO RD SW, 30315
07:07 AM 3RD AVE SW, 30315 & DEARWOOD DR SW, 30315

07:10 AM 2877 GRAND AVE SW,30315

07:11 AM 1ST AVE SW,30315 & 3RD ST SW,30315

07:12 AM 5TH ST SW & 1ST AVE SW

07:14 AM 2926 FORREST HILLS DR SW, 30315 @ ROBIN ARMS APTS
07:17 AM MT ZION RD SW, 30354 & 5TH ST SW, 30315

07:25 AM SCHOOL: HUMPHRIES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: HUM 106

Run Description:

FROM HUMPHRI ES (HUT) ES PU

Stop Time Stop Location

02:15 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: HUMPHRIES ELEMENTARY

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HUMPHRIES ELEMENTARY

02:35 PM MT ZION RD SW, 30354 & 5TH ST SW, 30315

02:39 PM 2926 FORREST HILLS DR SW, 30315 @ ROBIN ARMS APTS
02:40 PM 5TH ST SW & 1ST AVE SW

02:40 PM 1ST AVE SW,30315 & 3RD ST SW,30315

02:42 PM 2877 GRAND AVE SW,30315

02:43 PM 3RD AVE SW, 30315 & DEARWOOD DR SW, 30315

02:44 PM GRAND AVE SW, 30315 & OLD JONESBORO RD SW, 30315
02:47 PM DIANA DR SW,30315 & WANDA CIR SW,30315

02:47 PM STEVE DR SW & DIANA DR SW

02:48 PM STEVE DR SW & WANDA CIR SW

02:52 PM SOLOMON'S TEMPLE 2836 SPRINGDALE RD SW 30315
02:52 PM 2956 SPRINGDALE RD SW, 30315 @ HIDDEN OAKS APARTMENTS
02:52 PM METRO BASE

Page



